
Men Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     NIIMURA Eiji JPN Nishidate SL

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1450.0 m
FINISH              1330.0 m
VERTICALDROP    120.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter MARUYAMA Kouhei JPN Course setter KATAGIRI Masami JPN
Forerunners -A- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN Forerunners -A- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN

            -B- INOUE Shinji JPN             -B- INOUE Shinji JPN
            -C- MURAYAMA Shosuke JPN             -C- MURAYAMA Shosuke JPN

Number of gate 42(41) Number of gate 42(41)
Start time 09:50 Start time 12:05
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.6 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.0

F:610
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 15 303709 MATSUI Yuki 91 JPN    35.34 1    37.51 1  1:12.85 0.00
2 7 304775 NISHI Souta 96 JPN    35.56 2    38.30 4  1:13.86 8.46
3 8 304619 IKEDA Keisuke 95 JPN    36.11 4    37.84 2  1:13.95 9.21
4 24 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN    36.22 6    38.32 5  1:14.54 14.15
5 5 304398 HOTTA Yusaku 94 JPN    36.21 5    38.41 8  1:14.62 14.82
6 28 303843 KOBAYASHI Keito 91 JPN    36.63 8    38.19 3  1:14.82 16.50
7 2 304054 TSUMURA Yuu 93 JPN    36.08 3    38.85 13  1:14.93 17.42
8 30 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto 96 JPN    36.87 12    38.32 5  1:15.19 19.59
9 1 304465 NOAKE Hiroto 94 JPN    36.70 9    38.76 11  1:15.46 21.85

10 41 304717 ABE Hidetaka 95 JPN    37.14 13    38.40 7  1:15.54 22.52
11 26 304613 WADA Takamasa 95 JPN    36.78 11    38.80 12  1:15.58 22.86
12 25 304451 SHIMANUKI Hyota 94 JPN    37.14 13    38.59 9  1:15.73 24.12
13 35 304407 TANIGUCHI Yuya 94 JPN    37.15 15    38.63 10  1:15.78 24.53
14 4 304632 KOMATSU Yuhei 95 JPN    36.25 7    39.63 22  1:15.88 25.37
15 55 304596 UMEDA Akitake 95 JPN    37.33 17    38.96 14  1:16.29 28.80
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 6 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN    37.72 23    39.09 15  1:16.81 33.16
17 45 304749 SHIGENO Masato 95 JPN    37.76 26    39.12 17  1:16.88 33.74
18 31 304853 ITO Kensuke 96 JPN    37.72 23    39.17 18  1:16.89 33.83
19 19 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro 94 JPN    37.89 29    39.11 16  1:17.00 34.75
20 9 304331 SEKI Kousuke 94 JPN    37.60 19    39.48 19  1:17.08 35.42
21 14 304817 ITO Hodaka 96 JPN    36.76 10    40.42 37  1:17.18 36.26
22 20 304569 SATO Kazuki 95 JPN    37.66 21    39.62 21  1:17.28 37.09
23 57 304655 TAKAHASHI Shun 95 JPN    37.62 20    39.69 25  1:17.31 37.35
24 18 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN    37.71 22    39.68 24  1:17.39 38.02
25 23 304582 YAMAMOTO Takumi 95 JPN    37.81 28    39.64 23  1:17.45 38.52
26 46 304201 KOBAYASHI Tetsuya 91 JPN    37.77 27    39.74 26  1:17.51 39.02
27 3 304071 SHIOIRI Kazuya 92 JPN    37.75 25    39.89 28  1:17.64 40.11
28 60 304616 KITAMURA Kazuki 95 JPN    38.07 33    39.75 27  1:17.82 41.62
29 33 304762 ITAGAKI Naoki 95 JPN    37.93 30    40.04 30  1:17.97 42.87
30 74 303975 KONDO Kazuma 91 JPN    38.44 44    39.57 20  1:18.01 43.21
31 34 304564 WATANUKI Fukutaroh 95 JPN    38.18 38    40.04 30  1:18.22 44.96
32 42 304474 KOIZUMI Kentarou 94 JPN    38.25 40    40.08 33  1:18.33 45.89
33 56 304785 HASEGAWA Ryosuke 96 JPN    38.28 41    40.16 34  1:18.44 46.81
34 11 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN    38.07 33    40.42 37  1:18.49 47.23
35 69 304583 SAITOH Masafumi 95 JPN    38.24 39    40.33 36  1:18.57 47.90
36 40 304976 SATONO Kanta 96 JPN    38.08 35    40.61 40  1:18.69 48.90
37 88 304930 KINEFUCHI Toshiyuki 95 JPN    38.08 35    40.80 43  1:18.88 50.49
37 53 304796 OKINO Naoto 96 JPN    38.63 48    40.25 35  1:18.88 50.49
39 48 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki 94 JPN    38.45 45    40.58 39  1:19.03 51.75
40 89 303026 TAKAHASHI Fumiya 87 JPN    39.04 55    40.07 32  1:19.11 52.42
41 81 304978 WASHIZAWA Ken 96 JPN    38.37 42    40.85 44  1:19.22 53.34
42 39 304864 OGAWA Ryoya 96 JPN    38.11 37    41.21 50  1:19.32 54.18
43 49 304598 TOMII Yusaku 95 JPN    38.38 43    40.99 45  1:19.37 54.59
44 27 304562 SHIGA Ohrin 94 JPN    38.75 49    40.65 41  1:19.40 54.85
45 36 304335 TANABE Kota 94 JPN    38.83 50    40.68 42  1:19.51 55.77
46 16 304575 TAKAMISAWA Hazuki 95 JPN    38.97 52    41.25 52  1:20.22 61.71
47 22 304576 HANDA Tsubasa 95 JPN    39.00 53    41.44 54  1:20.44 63.55
48 58 304922 OINOSHO Kaito 96 JPN    38.83 50    41.78 59  1:20.61 64.98
49 79 304750 SIMOYAMA Kazuto 95 JPN    39.93 65    41.19 48  1:21.12 69.25
50 37 304565 ISHINO Keita 94 JPN    39.47 58    41.68 57  1:21.15 69.50
51 93 304272 ITOU Yuuki 92 JPN    39.57 60    41.60 56  1:21.17 69.67
52 70 304584 SUMIMOTO Shiono 95 JPN    40.06 66    41.17 47  1:21.23 70.17
53 47 304816 TAKADA Kengo 96 JPN    40.11 68    41.24 51  1:21.35 71.17
54 77 304780 IKEUCHI Musashi 95 JPN    39.78 62    41.72 58  1:21.50 72.43
55 78 304926 YAMADA Gakuto 95 JPN    39.24 56    42.36 60  1:21.60 73.27
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 64 303343 AMARI Yuuki 90 JPN    40.70 71    41.16 46  1:21.86 75.44
57 87 304845 SHIMIZU Kento 96 JPN    40.47 70    41.40 53  1:21.87 75.53
58 84 304705 NOJIRI Keita 95 JPN    40.75 72    41.53 55  1:22.28 78.96
59 43 304720 OTA Yuya 94 JPN    38.49 46    45.40 67  1:23.89 92.44
60 62 304599 TOMII Shota 95 JPN    41.15 75    43.40 63  1:24.55 97.97
61 82 304889 MINESAKI Tomohiro 96 JPN    41.57 76    43.20 61  1:24.77 99.81
62 32 304475 KANEKO Taichi 94 JPN    44.95 86    39.96 29  1:24.91 100.98
63 73 304761 HAGA Yuki 95 JPN    41.69 79    43.27 62  1:24.96 101.40
64 80 304932 KAMIMURA Shinnosuke 95 JPN    41.80 82    43.51 64  1:25.31 104.33
65 63 302054 FURUKAWA Nobuyuki 70 JPN    41.78 80    43.71 65  1:25.49 105.84
66 86 304783 HIGUCHI Reo 95 JPN    42.15 84    45.34 66  1:27.49 122.59
67 59 304615 KARIMA Yuuki 95 JPN    39.86 63    49.03 69  1:28.89 134.31
68 76 6300029 TAMURA Masaki 95 JPN    43.57 85    45.95 68  1:29.52 139.58
69 21 304567 KAWABE Gento 95 JPN    38.53 47    51.29 72  1:29.82 142.10
70 29 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN    39.48 59    51.20 71  1:30.68 149.30
71 44 304781 INABA Yutaro 96 JPN    52.13 89    41.19 48  1:33.32 171.40
72 94 304931 NAITO Kenya 95 JPN    41.11 74    53.97 73  1:35.08 186.14
73 83 304881 CHIKATOSHI Noritsugu 75 JPN    46.26 87    49.75 70  1:36.01 193.93
74 72 304782 KOMATSU Joichiro 96 JPN    41.84 83  1:00.38 74  1:42.22 245.93
75 91 304779 YAMADA Taira 96 JPN    40.37 69  1:03.49 75  1:43.86 259.66
76 75 6300014 NAGAE Kyosuke 96 JPN    41.68 78  1:06.77 76  1:48.45 298.09

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 13 302364 TANAKA Syoko 86 JPN
-2 54 304208 ASADA Junki 92 JPN
-3 61 301300 MORIKAWA Yukihiko 81 JPN
-4 90 304722 SHIMOKAWA Hirofumi 95 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 10 304079 OINOSHO Ryonen 93 JPN
-2 12 304168 IMAI Ryohta 92 JPN
-3 17 304612 KUMAGAI Kazuma 95 JPN
-4 38 304349 KIMURA Takahito 94 JPN
-5 50 303321 SAKAGUCHI Yuuki 89 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-6 51 304771 OMORI Yusuke2 96 JPN
-7 52 304446 OKAZAKI Yohei 94 JPN
-8 65 304563 KENMOTSU Hiroki 94 JPN
-9 66 304555 TAKABATAKE Atsuhiko 90 JPN

-10 67 304757 ARAI Takeru 95 JPN
-11 68 304559 OTA Koku 95 JPN
-12 71 304815 NITTA Yukitoshi 96 JPN
-13 92 304393 KOJIMA Jo 87 JPN

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 85 304882 OKETANI Masahiro 50 JPN Gate № 21

TD                   KATAGIRI Mikio        #811       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 15 303709 MATSUI Yuki  1:12.85 60.98 60.98 0.00

2 7 304775 NISHI Souta  1:13.86 93.51 - -

3 8 304619 IKEDA Keisuke  1:13.95 69.19 69.19 9.21

4 24 304180 OGAWA Naoto  1:14.54 104.26 - -

5 5 304398 HOTTA Yusaku  1:14.62 92.47 92.47 14.82

6 28 303843 KOBAYASHI Keito  1:14.82 108.60 - -

7 2 304054 TSUMURA Yuu  1:14.93 70.96 70.96 17.42

8 30 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto  1:15.19 111.89 - -

9 1 304465 NOAKE Hiroto  1:15.46 92.64 92.64 21.85

10 41 304717 ABE Hidetaka  1:15.54 129.74 - -

The best 5 at start

DNF1 13 302364 TANAKA Syoko - 51.36

1 15 303709 MATSUI Yuki  1:12.85 60.98

3 8 304619 IKEDA Keisuke  1:13.95 69.19

7 2 304054 TSUMURA Yuu  1:14.93 70.96

DNF2 10 304079 OINOSHO Ryonen - 85.05

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 337.54
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 386.24
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 63.30

Calculated penalty

(A) 386.24 + (B) 337.54 - (C) 63.30 = 660.48 : 10 = 66.05

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 13.00

(Minimum 40.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 79.05

TD                   KATAGIRI Mikio        #811       ______________________________
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男子回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          KATAGIRI Mikio JPN Name of Course      
Referee     NIIMURA Eiji JPN Nishidate SL

Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1450.0 m
FINISH              1330.0 m
VERTICALDROP    120.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№ 7015/12/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter MARUYAMA Kouhei JPN Course setter KATAGIRI Masami JPN
Forerunners -A- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN Forerunners -A- TAKESHIMA Shotaro JPN

            -B- INOUE Shinji JPN             -B- INOUE Shinji JPN
            -C- MURAYAMA Shosuke JPN             -C- MURAYAMA Shosuke JPN

Number of gate 42(41) Number of gate 42(41)
Start time 09:50 Start time 12:05
Weather Snow Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.6 Start/Finish Air Temperature - 9.0 / - 8.0

F:610
順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 15 03001075 松井 勇樹 学連 国士舘大学    35.34 1    37.51 1  1:12.85 0.00
2 7 03007574 西 颯太 長野 長野西部中学校    35.56 2    38.30 4  1:13.86 8.46
3 8 03001959 池田 圭舗 長野 飯山高校    36.11 4    37.84 2  1:13.95 9.21
4 24 03001954 小川 直人 長野 飯山高校    36.22 6    38.32 5  1:14.54 14.15
5 5 03003098 堀田 祐作 山形 日大山形高校    36.21 5    38.41 8  1:14.62 14.82
6 28 03001979 小林 慶士 学連 専修大学    36.63 8    38.19 3  1:14.82 16.50
7 2 03001981 津村 悠 長野 飯山高校    36.08 3    38.85 13  1:14.93 17.42
8 30 03006294 小林 竜登 長野 飯山高校    36.87 12    38.32 5  1:15.19 19.59
9 1 03001845 野明 宏人 長野 飯山北高校    36.70 9    38.76 11  1:15.46 21.85

10 41 03006874 阿部 秀崇 山形 新庄北高最上校    37.14 13    38.40 7  1:15.54 22.52
11 26 03006796 和田 嵩正 岐阜 岐阜第一高校    36.78 11    38.80 12  1:15.58 22.86
12 25 03000878 嶋貫 俵太 山形 山形中央高校    37.14 13    38.59 9  1:15.73 24.12
13 35 03002375 谷口 友哉 石川 鶴来高校    37.15 15    38.63 10  1:15.78 24.53
14 4 03006777 小松 悠平 岩手 平舘高校    36.25 7    39.63 22  1:15.88 25.37
15 55 03005957 梅田 晃壮 長野 飯山高校    37.33 17    38.96 14  1:16.29 28.80
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 6 03006292 宮原 伸矢 長野 上田東高校    37.72 23    39.09 15  1:16.81 33.16
17 45 03006639 重野 将人 長野 飯山高校    37.76 26    39.12 17  1:16.88 33.74
18 31 03008453 伊藤 健介 長野 白馬中学校    37.72 23    39.17 18  1:16.89 33.83
19 19 03001800 滝澤 慶太郎 長野 飯山北高校    37.89 29    39.11 16  1:17.00 34.75
20 9 03001860 関 洸輔 長野 上田染谷丘高校    37.60 19    39.48 19  1:17.08 35.42
21 14 03006562 伊東 穂高 愛知 東海学園高校    36.76 10    40.42 37  1:17.18 36.26
22 20 03000837 佐藤 一樹 山形 山形中央高校    37.66 21    39.62 21  1:17.28 37.09
23 57 03006145 高橋 峻 岩手 平舘高校    37.62 20    39.69 25  1:17.31 37.35
24 18 03006289 加村 大也 長野 中野立志館高校    37.71 22    39.68 24  1:17.39 38.02
25 23 03005829 山本 拓実 岩手 平舘高校    37.81 28    39.64 23  1:17.45 38.52
26 46 03001776 小林 哲也 学連 慶應義塾大学    37.77 27    39.74 26  1:17.51 39.02
27 3 03001896 塩入 和哉 学連 神奈川大学    37.75 25    39.89 28  1:17.64 40.11
28 60 03001898 北村 兼暉 長野 飯山高校    38.07 33    39.75 27  1:17.82 41.62
29 33 03006877 板垣 直貴 山形 山形中央高校    37.93 30    40.04 30  1:17.97 42.87
30 74 03002101 近藤 一麻 新潟 新潟SK    38.44 44    39.57 20  1:18.01 43.21
31 34 03002148 綿貫 福太郎 新潟 八海高校    38.18 38    40.04 30  1:18.22 44.96
32 42 03002129 小泉 健太郎 新潟 十日町高校    38.25 40    40.08 33  1:18.33 45.89
33 56 03007883 長谷川 稜祐 岐阜 岐阜第一高校    38.28 41    40.16 34  1:18.44 46.81
34 11 03001926 宮本 武 長野 飯山高校    38.07 33    40.42 37  1:18.49 47.23
35 69 03006142 斎藤 雅史 岩手 平舘高校    38.24 39    40.33 36  1:18.57 47.90
36 40 03007568 里野 寛太 長野 戸隠中学校    38.08 35    40.61 40  1:18.69 48.90
37 88 03006241 杵渕 俊之 新潟 六日町高校    38.08 35    40.80 43  1:18.88 50.49
37 53 03005846 沖野 直斗 山形 日大山形高校    38.63 48    40.25 35  1:18.88 50.49
39 48 03001887 村本 昌樹 長野 飯山高校    38.45 45    40.58 39  1:19.03 51.75
40 89 03003310 髙橋 史也 三重 ｱﾙﾌﾟｽSCｸﾜﾅ    39.04 55    40.07 32  1:19.11 52.42
41 81 03008447 鷲澤 健 長野 小谷中学校    38.37 42    40.85 44  1:19.22 53.34
42 39 03006869 小川 諒也 山形 山形中央高校    38.11 37    41.21 50  1:19.32 54.18
43 49 03006629 富井 優作 長野 下高井農林高校    38.38 43    40.99 45  1:19.37 54.59
44 27 03002218 志賀 大倫 新潟 八海高校    38.75 49    40.65 41  1:19.40 54.85
45 36 03001890 田辺 幸汰 長野 上田染谷丘高校    38.83 50    40.68 42  1:19.51 55.77
46 16 03006611 髙見澤 蓮生 長野 上田染谷丘高校    38.97 52    41.25 52  1:20.22 61.71
47 22 03005972 半田 翼 長野 上田東高校    39.00 53    41.44 54  1:20.44 63.55
48 58 03007415 老野生 海渡 新潟 上越教育大学附属中    38.83 50    41.78 59  1:20.61 64.98
49 79 03006870 下山 一登 山形 新庄北高最上校    39.93 65    41.19 48  1:21.12 69.25
50 37 03002165 石野 渓太 新潟 関根学園高校    39.47 58    41.68 57  1:21.15 69.50
51 93 03003009 伊藤 祐樹 学連 大阪産業大学    39.57 60    41.60 56  1:21.17 69.67
52 70 03005897 隅本 潮乃 岩手 盛岡南高校    40.06 66    41.17 47  1:21.23 70.17
53 47 03007270 高田 賢吾 石川 鶴来高校    40.11 68    41.24 51  1:21.35 71.17
54 77 03006212 池内 夢左志 新潟 関根学園高校    39.78 62    41.72 58  1:21.50 72.43
55 78 03006211 山田 岳人 新潟 十日町総合高校    39.24 56    42.36 60  1:21.60 73.27
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

56 64 03001909 甘利 祐貴 学連 国士舘大学    40.70 71    41.16 46  1:21.86 75.44
57 87 03007571 清水 健斗 長野 大町第一中学校    40.47 70    41.40 53  1:21.87 75.53
58 84 03002593 野尻 敬太 愛知 刈谷北高校    40.75 72    41.53 55  1:22.28 78.96
59 43 03001855 太田 裕也 長野 大町北高校    38.49 46    45.40 67  1:23.89 92.44
60 62 03006628 富井 祥太 長野 下高井農林高校    41.15 75    43.40 63  1:24.55 97.97
61 82 03008737 峰咲 誠弥 東京 獨協高校    41.57 76    43.20 61  1:24.77 99.81
62 32 03002228 金子 太地 新潟 関根学園高校    44.95 86    39.96 29  1:24.91 100.98
63 73 03007059 羽賀 悠稀 福島 猪苗代高校    41.69 79    43.27 62  1:24.96 101.40
64 80 03006232 上村 真之介 新潟 六日町高校    41.80 82    43.51 64  1:25.31 104.33
65 63 03001357 古川 信行 千葉 ﾖｼｷSC    41.78 80    43.71 65  1:25.49 105.84
66 86 03006222 樋口 礼生 新潟 十日町高校    42.15 84    45.34 66  1:27.49 122.59
67 59 03001803 刈間 祐貴 長野 飯山高校    39.86 63    49.03 69  1:28.89 134.31
68 76 03007801 田村 雅輝 神奈川 関東学院高校    43.57 85    45.95 68  1:29.52 139.58
69 21 03002082 河邉 元斗 新潟 十日町高校    38.53 47    51.29 72  1:29.82 142.10
70 29 03008452 関口 快 長野 白馬中学校    39.48 59    51.20 71  1:30.68 149.30
71 44 03006226 稲葉 祐太郎 新潟 関根学園高校    52.13 89    41.19 48  1:33.32 171.40
72 94 03006235 内藤 健也 新潟 六日町高校    41.11 74    53.97 73  1:35.08 186.14
73 83 03011845 近俊 範次 大阪 雪花菜    46.26 87    49.75 70  1:36.01 193.93
74 72 03006242 小松 穣一郎 新潟 関根学園高校    41.84 83  1:00.38 74  1:42.22 245.93
75 91 03006214 山田 泰良 新潟 八海高校    40.37 69  1:03.49 75  1:43.86 259.66
76 75 03008415 長江 京介 新潟 新井中学校    41.68 78  1:06.77 76  1:48.45 298.09

0 Did Not Start  [1st Run]

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 13 03001907 田中 翔紘 長野 野沢温泉SC
-2 54 03007066 浅田 惇基 学連 関西学院大学

-3 61 03002619 森川 幸彦 三重 藤原SC
-4 90 03006282 下川 紘史 長野 白馬高校

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 10 03002253 老野生 了然 学連 慶應義塾大学

-2 12 03002724 今井 良太 学連 関西学院大学

-3 17 03007292 熊谷 和真 岐阜 岐阜第一高校

-4 38 03002424 木村 崇仁 石川 遊学館高校

-5 50 03000001 坂口 雄基 学連 関西学院大学
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 県　名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

-6 51 03006459 大森 裕介 岩手 平舘高校

-7 52 03000788 岡崎 陽平 山形 山形中央高校

-8 65 03002150 釼持 光毅 新潟 八海高校

-9 66 03001694 高畠 敦彦 学連 慶應義塾大学

-10 67 03006878 荒井 武瑠 山形 山形中央高校

-11 68 03006224 太田 亘九 新潟 新潟第一高校

-12 71 03006273 新田 千隼 石川 鶴来高校

-13 92 03006133 小島 丈 学連 鶴見大学

Disqualified   [2nd Run]
-1 85 03011846 桶谷 政博 大阪 雪花菜 Gate № 21
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 15 03001075 松井 勇樹  1:12.85 16.61 16.61 0.00

2 7 03007574 西 颯太  1:13.86 97.27 - -

3 8 03001959 池田 圭舗  1:13.95 36.77 36.77 9.21

4 24 03001954 小川 直人  1:14.54 52.75 52.75 14.15

5 5 03003098 堀田 祐作  1:14.62 61.06 - -

6 28 03001979 小林 慶士  1:14.82 60.60 - -

7 2 03001981 津村 悠  1:14.93 43.03 43.03 17.42

8 30 03006294 小林 竜登  1:15.19 110.74 - -

9 1 03001845 野明 宏人  1:15.46 56.52 56.52 21.85

10 41 03006874 阿部 秀崇  1:15.54 77.98 - -

競技開始時のBest 5

1 15 03001075 松井 勇樹  1:12.85 16.61

DNF1 13 03001907 田中 翔紘 - 26.30

26 46 03001776 小林 哲也  1:17.51 31.06

DNF2 10 03002253 老野生 了然 - 36.06

3 8 03001959 池田 圭舗  1:13.95 36.77

合計

(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 146.80
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 205.68
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 62.63

計算ペナルティー

(A) 205.68 + (B) 146.80 - (C) 62.63 = 289.85 : 10 = 28.99

ミニマムペナルティー 4.70

採用ペナルティー 28.99

Print Revision 28,Jan.2012 13:19:58

-Data processing by EPSON Timing by SEIKO

28-01-2012 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1


